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ウエット表示試験工場 認定企業リスト 

1 新潟 ㈱渡辺ドライ 新潟県長岡市西津町 3806-1 0258-27-5454 

2   ㈱ニューワタナベ 新潟県新潟市中央区竜が島 1-2-32 025-246-9300 

3   ㈱ホワイト急便ペリカンクリーニング 新潟県新潟市中央区女池神明 3-145 025-285-5454 

4   文化クリーニング㈱ 新潟県上越市春日新田 4-2-6 025-543-3026 

5 山梨 ㈱オスカー 山梨県甲府市朝日 1-1-13 055-276-2331 

6  ㈱クリーニング志村 山梨県甲府市朝気 1-6-16 055-233-7522 

7  ㈱クリーニングすわん 山梨県甲府市住吉 3-23-8 055-237-8171 

8 福井 ㈱黒川クリーニング社 福井県坂井市春江町随応寺 20 0776-51-0264 

9 栃木 ㈱不二ドライ 栃木県宇都宮市平出工業団地 43 028-662-7241 

10 東京 三共クリーニング㈱ 東京都品川区旗の台 2-4-22 03-3785-0728 

11  ㈲小山ランドリー 東京都品川区小山 6-21-4 03-3781-6213 

12   ㈲こいずみクリーニング 東京都台東区小島 2-1-12 03-3851-7938 

13   ㈱ニック 東京都町田市玉川学園 2-6-7 042-726-5699 

14   国際クリーニング(株) 東京都千代田区丸の内 1-1-1 03-3211-7033 

15   東京ホールセール㈱ 東京都府中市寿町 3-10-20 042-726-5699 

16   ㈲銀洋舎 東京都中野区弥生町 1-49-9 03-3372-1966 

17  穂高㈱ポニー化学ドライセンター 東京都中央区日本橋馬喰町 2-3-11 03-3662-4131 

18  ㈲富士洗染 東京都杉並区西荻北 4-3-1 03-3390-5672 

19 神奈川 ㈱プゥルヴー 神奈川県海老名市大谷北 4-1-33 046-233-2155 

20 千葉 ㈱サイトウクリーニング 千葉県我孫子市船戸 1-2-9 04-7184-9583 

21  ㈲三愛クリーニング 千葉県市原市辰巳台東 3-26-3 0436-74-2481 

22 埼玉 ㈲クリーニングみわ 埼玉県草加市金明町 248-10 048-943-2370 

23  ㈱喜久屋 埼玉県草加市谷塚上町 419 048-925-7581 

24 静岡 タバタクリーニング 静岡県浜松市篠原町 12018-1 053-447-3057 

25 兵庫 ㈱白星社クリーニング 兵庫県神戸市灘区琵琶町 3-1-17 078-861-1172 

26   ㈱ハリミツ 兵庫県神戸市西区南別府 1-1136 078-974-3000 

27 京都 ㈱クリントピア ぴいぷる北 京都府京都市北区紫野東藤ノ森町 11 075-441-3628 

28   ㈱オーク 京都府京都市伏見区石田大受町 5-6 075-573-7799 

29 愛媛 ㈱清水屋 愛媛県松山市竹原 4-8-47 089-941-7389 
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1 北海道 ㈲マルタカ・プラジュアル 北海道札幌市白石区本郷通 8丁目南 3-1 011-861-7515 

2 新潟 ㈱渡辺ドライ★ 新潟県長岡市西津町 3806-1 0258-27-5454 

3   ㈱ニューワタナベ★ 新潟県新潟市中央区竜が島 1-2-32 025-246-9300 

4   ㈱ホワイト急便ペリカンクリーニング★ 新潟県新潟市中央区女池神明 3-145 025-285-5454 

5   クリーニングラヴァージュ 新潟県新潟市西区小新西 3-14-16 025-265-3837 

6   ㈱ウメザワドライ 新潟県新潟市江南区曙町 2-592-2 025-381-7551 

7  ㈱ウメザワドライ 新潟県新潟市中央区弁天通 1-2-27 025-286-2231 

8   文化クリーニング㈱★ 新潟県上越市春日新田 4-2-6 025-543-3026 

9   ㈱柏崎ドライ クリーニング 新潟県村上市瀬波中町 2-1 0254-52-5578 

10   (資)久須美クリーニング商会 新潟県燕市分水桜町 1-6-1 0256-98-2625 

11   ㈱白友舎 新潟県小千谷市千谷川 3-9-3 0258-82-2307 

12   後藤クリーニング 新潟県新発田市諏訪町３−５−４ 0254-22-4441 

13 石川 江川クリーニング 石川県かほく市高松ナ 12 076-281-0848 

14 山梨 ㈱オスカー★ 山梨県甲府市朝日 1-1-13 055-276-2331 

15   ㈱クリーニング志村★ 山梨県甲府市朝気 1-6-16 055-233-7522 

16   ㈱クリーニング志村 山梨県甲府市朝気 1-6-16 055-233-7522 

17   ㈱クリーニングすわん★ 山梨県甲府市住吉 3-23-8 055-237-8171 

18   ㈱せんたくクラブ 山梨県笛吹市石和町山崎 133-4 055-263-8881 

19   甲信東京ホールセール㈱ 山梨県山梨市七日市場 581 0553-22-2930 

20 福井 ㈱黒川クリーニング社★ 福井県坂井市春江町随応寺 20 0776-51-0264 

21 長野 ㈱エクセル 長野県松本市平田東 1-10-7 0263-25-3172 

22   ㈱ファションケアー明和 長野県長野市七瀬中町 70-20 026-227-0566 

23   ファッションケアＦＵＪＩ 長野県長野市稲葉日詰 1761-1 026-221-5021 

24   ㈲クリーニングタケウチ 長野県長野市上松 4-5-4 026-241-0955 

25   宮川クリーニング 長野県長野市三輪 3-4-21 026-243-7770 

26  ㈲アピアランス 長野県長野市西和田 1-26-26 026-243-0281 

27   ㈲クリーニング黒岩 長野県須坂市新町 529 026-245-1238 

28   ㈲大成クリーニング 長野県諏訪市大字豊田 1830-6 0266-53-3121 

29   (資)幸村クリーニング 長野県駒ヶ根赤須町 3-19 0265-83-3677 

30   ㈲芳洗舎 長野県伊那市荒井 3489-1 0265-72-4325 

31   ミヤシタクリーニング 長野県茅野市ちの 2675-5 0266-73-7989 

32   小池ドライクリーニング 長野県茅野市玉川 408 026-241-0955 

33   クリーニングショップかとう 長野県安曇野市豊科 5184-2 0263-72-7500 

34   

  

千曲ランドリー 長野県佐久市伴野 1446-10 0267-62-4738 

35 ㈱筑北クリーニング 長野県筑摩郡麻積村麻 4108 0263-67-2940 

36   ㈲ホームクリーニング 長野県飯田市市川路 1014-1 0265-27-2030 

37 愛知 エンパイヤランドリー 愛知県豊明市新栄町 1-15 0562-97-0839 

38 
 

東郷クリーニング店 愛知県愛西市佐屋町新田 1-6 0567-26-9880 

39 
 

松井クリーニング店 愛知県刈谷市泉田町欠ノ上 50-1 0566-22-0610 

40 
 

葵クリーニング 愛知県岡崎市井手町 4-86 0564-22-6041 

41 
 

平野屋クリーニング 愛知県名古屋市南区鳴雄 1-77 052-611-5744 

42 
 

㈲太陽舎 愛知県名古屋市守山区中志段味曲畷 2459-2 052-739-2712 

43 
 

ハイクリーナー春岡 愛知県名古屋市千種区春岡通 7-5 052-731-7391 

44 
 

㈱木村屋クリーニング本店 愛知県名古屋市瑞穂区瑞穂通 3-6 052-841-6836 

45 
 

クリーンタニ㈲ 愛知県名古屋市南区豊田 2-5-4 052-694-4889 

46  東宝クリーニング 愛知県名古屋市天白区元八事 3-33 052-831-9192 

47  三洋社クリーニング 愛知県名古屋市緑区篠の風 1-906 052-896-9098 

48  ㈱名鉄クリーニング 愛知県名古屋市西区貴生町 312 052-501-5511 

49 
 

富士クリーニング 愛知県稲沢市日下部松野町 1-58 0587-32-5258 

50 
 

㈲山藤屋 愛知県あま市甚目寺松山 109-1 052-444-4132 

51 
 

東海東京ホールセール㈱ 愛知県瀬戸市品野町 1-144 0561-41-3115 

52  ㈱勝川ランドリー 愛知県春日井市中切町 1-5-4 0568-82-6748 

53  太陽舎クリーニング 愛知県津島市中一色町弥六山 14 0567-32-0338 

54 岐阜 洗門館 ふるかわ 岐阜県郡上市美並町白山 1659-5 0575-79-2079 

55   山藤屋クリーニング 岐阜県加治市松伏 4-11 0574-64-1637 
 

★は試験工場 



 

 
2019.8.1 

NPO法人 日本繊維商品めんてなんす研究会 

〒112-0004  東京都文京区後楽２－３－１０ 白王ビル５F 

tel 03-3811-5821  fax 03-3811-5822  mail:tema@tema.jp 

 

ウエット処理店 認定企業リスト 2 

56   ㈱張文 岐阜県多治見市富士見町 2-48 0572-23-2200 

57  岐阜 ㈱ホワイトハウス 岐阜県岐阜市加納本町 4-19 058-271-7717 

58  ㈱はりせいクリーニング 岐阜県関市富本町 19番地 0575-24-0881 

59 栃木 ㈱不二ドライ★ 栃木県宇都宮市平出工業団地 43 028-662-7241 

60 東京 三共クリーニング㈱★ 東京都品川区旗の台 2-4-22 03-3785-0728 

61   クリーニングサロン中島 東京都品川区豊町 4-6-6 03-6421-6435 

62   ㈲小山ランドリー★ 東京都品川区小山 6-21-4 03-3781-6213 

63   ㈲こいずみクリーニング★ 東京都台東区小島 2-1-12 03-3851-7938 

64   ㈱ニック★ 東京都町田市玉川学園 2-6-7 042-726-5699 

65   国際クリーニング(株) ★ 東京都千代田区丸の内 1-1-1 03-3211-7033 

66   東京ホールセール㈱★ 東京都府中市寿町 3-10-20 042-726-5699 

67   ㈲銀洋舎★ 東京都中野区弥生町 1-49-9 03-3372-1966 

68   ㈱サンランドリー 東京都港区六本木 7-6-20 03-3408-5788 

69   穂高㈱ポニー化学ドライセンター★ 東京都中央区日本橋馬喰町 2-3-11 03-3662-4131 

70   クラウンクリーニング㈱ 東京都葛飾区南水元 1-28-14 03-3607-2196 

71   ㈲富士洗染★ 東京都杉並区西荻北 4-3-1 03-3390-5672 

72   ㈲大和クリーニング 東京都世田谷区等々力 3-32-6 03-3701-1243 

73   ㈲武蔵野クリーニング商会 東京都練馬区東大泉 3-16-10 03-3923-3138 

74 
 

㈲武蔵野クリーニング商会 東京都練馬区東大泉 5-20-2 050-3818-8963   

75   ㈲武蔵野クリーニング商会 東京都豊島区駒込 1-28-12 03-6902-9471 

76 千葉 ㈱サイトウクリーニング★ 千葉県我孫子市船戸 1-2-9 04-7184-9583 

77   ㈲三愛クリーニング★ 千葉県市原市辰巳台東 3-26-3 0436-74-2481 

78 埼玉 ㈲クリーニングみわ★ 埼玉県草加市金明町 248-10 048-943-2370 

79  ㈱喜久屋★ 埼玉県草加市谷塚上町 419 048-925-7581 

80   白栄舎 埼玉県さいたま市南区太田窪 2843-6 048-882-4048 

81   ㈲武蔵野クリーニング商会 埼玉県所沢市北原町 899-2 050-3821-0769 

82 神奈川 ㈱ネオランドリー 神奈川県横浜市港南区下永谷 3-5-12 045-822-8800 

83   サワダクリーニング 神奈川県大和市鶴間 2-11-33 046-272-8488 

84   湘南東京ホールセール㈱ 神奈川県平塚市東八幡 4-14-8 0463-21-1424 

85  

 

㈱プゥルヴー★ 神奈川県海老名市大谷北 4-1-33 046-233-2155 

86 ㈲杉崎クリーニング商会 神奈川県足柄上郡中井町遠藤 100 0465-81-0146 

87 群馬 ㈱コング 群馬県前橋市総社町総社 2046-1 027-255-5552 

88 静岡 タバタクリーニング★ 静岡県浜松市篠原町 12018-1 053-447-3057 

89 三重 ㈲やまうち 三重県名張市蔵持町原出 528-10 0595-62-0890 

90 兵庫 ㈱白星社クリーニング★ 兵庫県神戸市灘区琵琶町 3-1-17 078-861-1172 

91   ㈱ハリミツ★ 兵庫県神戸市西区南別府 1-1136 078-974-3000 

92   ㈱ホームドライ 兵庫県神戸市須磨区弥栄台 3-3-5 078-794-7100 

93   ㈱大室明治也 兵庫県神戸市垂水区西舞子 2-10-31 078-782-6510 

94   ㈲播州クリーニング 兵庫県姫路市夢前町古知之庄 1084-1 079-336-0201 

95 京都 ㈱クリントピア ぴいぷる北★ 京都府京都市北区紫野東藤ノ森町 11 075-441-3628 

96   ㈱オーク★ 京都府京都市伏見区石田大受町 5-6 075-573-7799 

97   ヤスイスーパークリーン 京都市右京区太秦和泉式部町 4-25 075-872-7411 

98   ㈲サンテン 京都府亀岡市東梅町赤熊東山口 2-1 0771-26-2154 

99 大阪 

 

 

 

  

㈱吉野屋エクセルクリーニング 大阪府大阪市西成区南津守 3-2-31 06-6651-5792 

100 ㈲福田屋 大阪府大阪市西区江戸堀 1-20-19 06-6441-4796 

101 ㈱マグネット 大阪府大阪市中央区和泉町 1-3-3 06-6941-8533 

102 ㈱アイズ 大阪府東大阪市鴻池町 2-1-7 06-6744-2810 

103 フタバクリーニング㈱ 大阪府八尾市南植松町 4-125 072-994-9733 

104 大阪 宮地染工㈱ 大阪府八尾市久宝寺 4-3-28 072-991-3838 

105 広島 ㈲アメリカヤ 広島県尾道市桜町 12-16 0848-22-8962 

106  ㈲ホワイト急便・ハニードライ 広島県福山市東深津町 3-1-45 084-931-3067 

107 山口 東洋舎ランドリー 山口県周南市五月町 1-26 0834-21-2816 

108   ㈱第一企画 しみ抜き工房 清流 山口県周南市櫛ケ浜西塩田 499-4 0834-26-0555 

109 徳島 ㈱セルフ 徳島県徳島市東沖洲 1-3-9 088-664-1234 

110 香川 ダイエークリーニング 香川県観音寺市出作町 1070-5 0875-25-5008 

111  ㈱ハニードライ 香川県高松市木太町 1873-1 087-835-2274 
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104 大阪 宮地染工㈱ 大阪府八尾市久宝寺 4-3-28 072-991-3838 

105 広島 ㈲アメリカヤ 広島県尾道市桜町 12-16 0848-22-8962 

106  ㈲ホワイト急便・ハニードライ 広島県福山市東深津町 3-1-45 084-931-3067 

107 山口 東洋舎ランドリー 山口県周南市五月町 1-26 0834-21-2816 

108   ㈱第一企画 しみ抜き工房 清流 山口県周南市櫛ケ浜西塩田 499-4 0834-26-0555 

109 徳島 ㈱セルフ 徳島県徳島市東沖洲 1-3-9 088-664-1234 

110 香川 ダイエークリーニング 香川県観音寺市出作町 1070-5 0875-25-5008 

111  ㈱ハニードライ 香川県高松市木太町 1873-1 087-835-2274 

112 愛媛 石田クリーニング㈱ 愛媛県伊予市灘町 28番地 089-982-1309 

113   クリーニングジャブジャブ 愛媛県伊予市下吾川 2043-10 089-983-4602 

114   ㈱若松屋 愛媛県宇和島市本町追手 1-3-27 0895-22-1518 

115   ファッションドライ神田屋 愛媛県松山市森松町 519-4 089-956-0113 

116   ㈱美洗若松屋 愛媛県松山市平井町甲 1363-8 089-975-5376 

117   福屋クリーニング店 愛媛県松山市中須賀 3丁目 3-1 089-951-0517 

118 
 

ヒノクリーニング 愛媛県松山市古川西 1丁目 1-31 089-957-4332 

119 
 

永本クリーニング 愛媛県松山市辰巳町 7-32 089-953-0710 

120   ㈲ミッキークリーニング 愛媛県松山市枝松 6-8-4 089-947-3666 

121   クリーニングプロ Izawa-洗匠- 愛媛県松山市高砂町 3-9-5 089-922-5532 

122   ㈱清水屋 竹原工場★ 愛媛県松山市竹原 4-8-47 089-941-7389 

123   ㈱清水屋  高井工場 愛媛県松山市南高井町 1701 089-976-1511 

124  Special クリーニング中村 愛媛県松山市清水町 2-17-15 089-924-1680 

125   ㈱清水屋 今治工場 愛媛県今治市山路 456-1 0898-24-2455 

126   ㈱清水屋 大洲工場 愛媛県大洲市徳の森小鳥越 1254 0893-25-5971 

127   ㈱ワシ屋グループ 愛媛県西条市三芳 1890-8 0898-76-5250 

128   大西屋クリーニング店 愛媛県四国中央市三島中央 2丁目 6-9 0896-23-5114 

129   太陽クリーニング 愛媛県四国中央市金生町下分 372 0896-56-2359 

130   ㈲クリーニングオオニシ 愛媛県伊予市下吾川 19-1 089-982-0839 

131   ㈲松山サービス 愛媛県東温市吉久 311-1 089-966-6866 

132 高知 ㈲西岡クリーニング店 高知県宿毛市和田 1476-1 0880-63-2688 

133   トクヒサ㈱ 高知県南国市後免町 2-9-14 088-864-2273 

134 福岡 旭東洗化㈲パステルクリーニング 福岡県福岡市城南区茶山 5-26-9 092-864-2345 

135   ㈱エルアンドエー 福岡県田川市大字弓削田 1773-2 0947-42-6938 

136 長崎 東京クリーニング店 長崎県五島市江川町 2-1 0959-72-2650 

137 大分 東京舎クリーニング 大分県別府市山の手町 5-6 0977-22-5059 

138 鹿児島 ㈲リッシン 鹿児島県鹿児島市西田 3-33-19 099-257-1975 

139   クリーニングハウス キュー 鹿児島県鹿児島市桜ヶ丘 6-4-14 099-264-1159 

140   ㈲クリーニング白鳥 鹿児島県鹿児島市鴨池 1-7-7 099-252-3326 

 


